
 RUPA Accredited Agent List - October 2012

Title First name Surname Employer / Company Status Address1 Address2 City State P/code Email Phone Fax Mobile

Mr Lee Abrahams The Sports Group Accredited Agent The Sports Group Level 1, 156 Military Rd Neutral Bay NSW 2089 lee@thesportsgroup.com.au (02) 8968 2858 0421 053 401

Mr Lance Allalatoa No 8 Management Accredited Agent 68 Victoria Road Rozelle NSW 2039 lance@no8management.com 0439 003 412

Mr Peter Apolakiatis Bellrock Brokers Accredited Agent PO Box 413 Paddington QLD 4064 peter.a@bellrock.com.au (07) 3369 0988 (07) 3369 0388 0424 180 152

Mr Jason Arraj Blackstone Waterhouse Lawyers Accredited Agent Level 25 2 Park Street Sydney  NSW 2000 Jason Arraj <jason@jasonarraj.com.au> 0414 696 976

Mr James Banaghan Full Time Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 1993 Toowong QLD 4066 jbanagha@bigpond.net.au (07) 3719 5390 (07) 3719 5390 0412 379 600

Mr Peter Bourke Accredited Agent launchpad@live.com.au

Mr Darren Bray Accredited Agent 38 Cuthbert Drive Mount Warrigal NSW 2528 dbray@southerndistricts.com.au (02) 9522 5533 0419 173 859

Mr Matthew Bressons Bsynergie Sports Accredited Agent 4/184 Toorak Rd West South Yarra VIC 3141 bsynergiesports@live.com 0416 202 075

Mr Byron Cannon Front Row Sports Management Accredited Agent Level 1 17 Southern Drive Maroochydore QLD 4558 byron@frsmanagement.com.au (07) 5443 6600 (07) 5443 8806 0412 436 600

Mr George Christodoulou Next Generation Sports Management Accredited Agent 10 Nelson Street Woolahra NSW 2025 george@nextgsports.com 0412 509 425

Mr Mathew Cole Blaze Management Accredited Agent Suite 3, 13-29 Nichols Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010 mcole@theblaze.com.au 0402 818 197 

Mr Richard Colreavy IMG World Accredited Agent 23 Clarke Street Narrabeen NSW 2101 Richard.Colreavy@imgworld.com 0419 423 366

Mr Michael Cross Trytime Rugby Recruitment Accredited Agent 1021 Victoria Road West Ryde NSW 2114 m.cross@trytimerugby.com 0416 142 451

Ms Carrie Davies Vermilion Management Accredited Agent 111 McKean St Fitzroy North VIC 3068 carrie.davies@vermilionmanagement.com.au 0402 793 298

Mr Cameron Day Blaze Management Accredited Agent Suite 3, 13-29 Nichols Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010 cday@theblaze.com.au (02) 9356 3099 02 9356 3199 0412 424 906

Mr Steve Deacon Sports Agents Australia Pty Ltd Accredited Agent PO Box 85 Coogee NSW 2034 steve@sportsagents.com.au 1300 ADD VALUE 0434 617 611

Mr Ray Dearlove Breakaway Coastal Properties Accredited Agent 52 Casle Howard Rd Cheltenham NSW 2119 ray@lscentralcoast.com.au 0418 236 875

Mr Neil Docherty Accredited Agent 35 Pymble Avenue Pymble NSW 2073 ncdocherty@yahoo.com.au 02 9983 9834 02 9983 9834 0404 003 083

Mr Cameron Douglas World Rugby Professionals Accredited Agent Suite 210 20 Dale Street Brookvale NSW 2100 cameron.douglas@optusnet.com.au (02) 9905 7400 (02) 9905 7406 0410 531 136

Mr Apelu Faaniniva Dizeniva Management Accredited Agent 66 Banksia Circuit Forest Lake QLD 4078 dizenivamanagement@gmail.com 0432 652 089

Mr Andrew Fa'avale Arosina Management Accredited Agent PO Box 12503 George St Brisbane NSW 4003 afaavale@gmail.com 0447 006 337

Mr Andrew Fairbairn Players Ink Accredited Agent PO Box 234 The Entertainment Quarter, 122 Lang Road Moore Park NSW 2021 AFairbairn@iathletegroup.com (02) 9332 3349 0458 225 472

Mr Christopher Fellas Insight Investment Partners Accredited Agent chris@iip.net.au (02) 9332 4722 (02) 9332 4161 0400 555 225

Mr Charlie Fetoai SS Management Accredited Agent Level 6 232 Adelaide Street Brisbane QLD 4001 cfetoai@ssmanagement.com.au 0412 083 860

Mr Rick Gawdat Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 2281 Clovelly NSW 2031 rick@optimussports.com.au 0402 516 082

Mr Carl Giammarco IMG World Accredited Agent Level 2 179-191 New South Head Road Edgecliff NSW 2027 Carl.Giammarco@imgworld.com 0417 417 061

Mr Steve Gillis SG Sport Accredited Agent 4 Tucabia Street South Coogee NSW 2034 sgsport@gmail.com 0411 794 029

Mr Olivier Guillebaud Entre Temps Accredited Agent 573 Military Road Mosman NSW 2088 contact@entretemps.com.au (02) 9969 3456 0412 069 924

Mr Paul Hogan Catalyst Sports Accredited Agent PO Box 152 Mt Gravatt QLD 4122 hoges@catalystsports.net (07) 3846 2877 (07) 3846 3194 0418 742 760

Mr Rob Joske Joske Management Accredited Agent PO Box 289 Woollahra NSW 1350 robert@joskemanagement.com.au (02) 9328 1444 (02) 93282273 0412 211 510

Mr Chris Kandalaft Select Player Management Accredited Agent 1 Massie Street Ermington NSW 2115 chris@selectpm.com.au 0433 888 333

Mr David Kapa Paradigm Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 1767 Broadbeach QLD 4218 dkapa@paradigmsports.com.au 0425 601 875

Mr Matthew Kassulke Accredited Agent 112 Beuna Vista Ave Coorparoo QLD 4151 mkassulke@gmail.com 1300 131 742 (07) 3844 7022 0448 524 868

Mr Greg Keenan AMI World Accredited Agent Suite 1 127 MacPherson Street Bronte NSW 2024 gkeenan@aspiremanagement.com (02) 9664 7441 (02) 9664 7456 0418 889 996

Mr Michael Kemp Rostron Carlyle Solictors Accredited Agent Level 6 232 Adelaide Street Brisbane QLD 4001 m.kemp@rostroncarlyle.com.au (07) 3009 8444 0412 083 860

Mr Antony Knox Splash Management Accredited Agent PO Box 4837 Robina Town centre QLD 4230 antony@mba-lawyers.com.au (07) 55399688 (02) 9380 2197 0403 066 073

Mr Brian Levine Blinc International Accredited Agent PO Box 1837 North Sydney NSW 2060 brian@blincinternational.com.au (02) 9460 0200 0410 661 469

Mr Mark Livingston Peak Athletics Accredited Agent Unit 2 1 West St Croydon NSW 2132 mark@peakathletics.com.au (02) 8090 0909 (02) 8090 2183 0412 950 278

Mr Stefan Livingston Peak Athletics Accredited Agent Unit 2 1 West St Croydon NSW 2132 stefan@peakathletics.com.au (02) 8090 0909 (02) 8090 2183 0438 465 266

Mr Simon Mammino Life Arena Accredited Agent PO Box 645 Albion BC QLD 4010 simon@lifearena.com.au 0410 864 728

Mr Daryl Mather SFX Sports Accredited Agent 51 Stanley Street Darlinghurst NSW 2020 dmather@sfxsports.com.au (02) 9248 9700 (02) 9248 9701 0419 977 478

Mr Carl McDonald Adpak Accredited Agent PO Box 43 Matraville NSw 2036 carl@adpak.com.au 0414 302 496

Mr Damien McGregor-Lowndes Blaze Management Accredited Agent Suite 3, 13-29 Nichols Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010 damien@theblaze.com.au 0410 430 520

Mr Calum Morrison Accredited Agent 10 Nelson street Woollahra NSW 2025 calumorrison@gmail.com 0450 013 497

Mr Isaac Moses Titan Management Accredited Agent Level 1 1 Showground Road Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127 isaac@titanmanagement.com.au (02) 9746 6355 (02) 9746 6366 0410 637 827

Mr Charles Mountifield Essentially Group Accredited Agent GPO Box 567 Canberra City ACT 2601 charles.mountfield@essentiallygroup.com 0419 946 359

Mr Mike Newton Sports Planners International Accredited Agent PO Box 174 Willougby NSW 2068 spi@talent.com.au (02) 9436 1533 (02) 9436 0822 0419 987 123

Mr Daniel O'Loughlin Komodo Management Group Accredited Agent 1005 Botany Road Mascot NSW 2020 daniel@komodogroup.com.au (02) 9669 6333 (02) 9693 2726 0417 033 232

Mr Christopher Orr Pacific Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 9170 GCMC QLD 9726 chris@pacificsportsmanagement.com (07) 5552 0699 (07) 5591 7035 0409 202 640

Mr Brett Picone Newstar Sports Accredited Agent Suite 6 17 Peel Street South Brisbane QLD 4101 bpi@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Anthony Picone Newstar Sports Accredited Agent Suite 6 17 Peel Street South Brisbane QLD 4101 ap@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Simon Porter Essentially Group Accredited Agent Level 2 2 Parnell street Auckland NZ 1052 Simon.Porter@essentiallygroup.com 64 21 516 906

Mr Peter Rogers Axis Sport and Entertainment Accredited Agent 12 Ross Street Newstead QLD 4006 Peter@axissports.com.au (07) 3852 7403 07 3252 3411 0411 799 951

Mr Les Ross Sport Career Mentor Group Accredited Agent 35 Edwin Road Buderim QLD 4556 scmg1@bigpond.com (07) 5477 1822 (07) 5456-1881 0419 876 198 

Mr Tolly Saivanidis Komodo Management Group Accredited Agent 1005 Botany Road Mascot NSW 2020 Tolly@ptwlaw.com.au (02) 9669 6333 (02) 9693 2726 0413 475 374

Mr Clinton Schifcofske SG Sport Accredited Agent PO Box 907 Mudgeerabra QLD 4213 cschifcofske@hotmail.com.au (07) 5522 8160 0417 516 337

Mr Gregory Small Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 2281 Clovelly NSW 2031 greg@optimussports.com.au 0488 161 615

Ms Nadia Smith Vermilion Management Accredited Agent 111 McKean St Fitzroy North VIC 3068 nadia.smith@vermilionmanagement.com.au 0424 142 369

Mr Craig Stubbs Optimus Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 2281 Clovelly NSW 2031 craig@optimussports.com.au 0431 828 287

Mr Hopoi Taione Moda Management Accredited Agent Suit 301, Level 3 249 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 amuselink@gmail.com (02) 9264 3344 (02) 9264 3544 0418 277 172

Mr Ua Tamarua Universal Athletes Accredited Agent PO Box 669 Concord NSW 2137 info@universalathletes.com.au 0450 093 092

Mr David Van Gestel Priority Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 1072 Baulkam Hills NSW 1755 david@prioritysportsmanagement.com.au 0421 206 803

Mr Pierre Vandome Accredited Agent 2 Rue Claude Lorraine Tarbes France 65000 footysport71@hotmail.com 0415 831 587

Mr Drew Vautin Accredited Agent 55 Paddington Srtreet St Johns Wood QLD 4060 drewva@yahoo.com 0422 001 739

Mr Arno Visser Arno Viser Financial Services Accredited Agent 3/ 74 Corbett Street Scarborough WA 6019 arno.visser@loanmarket.com.au 0406 093 391

Mr Rick Wayde Be A Sport Management Accredited Agent PO Box 533 Gladesville NSW 2111 rwayde@hotmail.com 0431 068 324

Mr Peter Whitehead Unequalled Sports Management Accredited Agent PO Box 868 Hamilton QLD 4007 unequalled@mail.com (07) 3862 4400 (07) 3862 4400 0418 721 226

Mr Paul Williams Accredited Agent paulwill@iinet.net.au 0417 933 600

Mr Ben Williams Players Ink Accredited Agent PO Box 234 The Entertainment Quarter, 122 Lang Road Moore Park NSW 2021 BWilliams@iathletegroup.com 0421 355 000

Mr Karl Winterstein Accredited Agent 95/ 22 Tunbridge Street Mascot NSW 2020 karl@activesportsagency.com.au 0412 590 343
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